Hwn

© © N o U

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.

Position

Rcrd-Cnty Clerk Operations Mgr.
Record-County Clerk Ops Supvsr
Accounting Technician Il

Sr. Recordable Documents
Examiner

Recordable Documents Examiner
Recordable Documents Examiner
Recordable Documents Examiner
Recordable Documents Examiner
Office Supervisor

Senior Office Assistant

Senior Office Assistant

Senior Office Assistant
Recordable Documents Indexer
Recordable Documents Indexer
Recordable Documents Indexer
Recordable Documents Indexer
Senior Office Assistant

Senior Office Assistant

Senior Office Assistant

Senior Office Assistant
Recordable Documents Indexer
Office Assistant

Recordable Documents Indexer
Office Assistant

Senior Office Assistant

Office Worker |

Other Positions Held County

San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Department

Recorder - County Clerk
Recorder - County Clerk
Recorder - County Clerk
Recorder - County Clerk

Recorder - County Clerk
Recorder - County Clerk
Recorder - County Clerk
Recorder - County Clerk
Recorder - County Clerk
Recorder - County Clerk
Recorder - County Clerk
Recorder - County Clerk
Recorder - County Clerk
Recorder - County Clerk
Recorder - County Clerk
Recorder - County Clerk
Recorder - County Clerk
Recorder - County Clerk
Recorder - County Clerk
Recorder - County Clerk
Recorder - County Clerk
Recorder - County Clerk
Recorder - County Clerk
Recorder - County Clerk
Recorder - County Clerk
Recorder - County Clerk

Total Wages

$99,876
$61,138
$57,780
$54,218

$50,527
$49,642
$49,642
$49,106
$46,598
$42,972
$42,972
$42,087
$42,086
$42,086
$42,086
$42,086
$42,086
$42,086
$42,086
$36,695
$35,779
$30,666
$17,641
$14,736
$13,215

$9,603



