	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Rcrd-Cnty Clerk Operations Mgr.		San Joaquin County	Recorder - County Clerk	\$99,876
2.	Record-County Clerk Ops Supvsr		San Joaquin County	Recorder - County Clerk	\$61,138
3.	Accounting Technician II		San Joaquin County	Recorder - County Clerk	\$57,780
4.	Sr. Recordable Documents Examiner		San Joaquin County	Recorder - County Clerk	\$54,218
5.	Recordable Documents Examiner		San Joaquin County	Recorder - County Clerk	\$50,527
6.	Recordable Documents Examiner		San Joaquin County	Recorder - County Clerk	\$49,642
7.	Recordable Documents Examiner		San Joaquin County	Recorder - County Clerk	\$49,642
8.	Recordable Documents Examiner		San Joaquin County	Recorder - County Clerk	\$49,106
9.	Office Supervisor		San Joaquin County	Recorder - County Clerk	\$46,598
10.	Senior Office Assistant		San Joaquin County	Recorder - County Clerk	\$42,972
11.	Senior Office Assistant		San Joaquin County	Recorder - County Clerk	\$42,972
12.	Senior Office Assistant		San Joaquin County	Recorder - County Clerk	\$42,087
13.	Recordable Documents Indexer		San Joaquin County	Recorder - County Clerk	\$42,086
14.	Recordable Documents Indexer		San Joaquin County	Recorder - County Clerk	\$42,086
15.	Recordable Documents Indexer		San Joaquin County	Recorder - County Clerk	\$42,086
16.	Recordable Documents Indexer		San Joaquin County	Recorder - County Clerk	\$42,086
17.	Senior Office Assistant		San Joaquin County	Recorder - County Clerk	\$42,086
18.	Senior Office Assistant		San Joaquin County	Recorder - County Clerk	\$42,086
19.	Senior Office Assistant		San Joaquin County	Recorder - County Clerk	\$42,086
20.	Senior Office Assistant		San Joaquin County	Recorder - County Clerk	\$36,695
21.	Recordable Documents Indexer		San Joaquin County	Recorder - County Clerk	\$35,779
22.	Office Assistant		San Joaquin County	Recorder - County Clerk	\$30,666
23.	Recordable Documents Indexer		San Joaquin County	Recorder - County Clerk	\$17,641
24.	Office Assistant		San Joaquin County	Recorder - County Clerk	\$14,736
25.	Senior Office Assistant		San Joaquin County	Recorder - County Clerk	\$13,215
26.	Office Worker I		San Joaquin County	Recorder - County Clerk	\$9,603